Baptist Union Council Wednesday 14 — Thursday 15 March 2018

The Hayes Conference Centre, Swanwick

PROGRAMME

Wednesday 14 March

11.00

13.00

14.15

14.30

15.30

16.00

18.00

18.30

20.00

21.00

Welcome
Opening Worship and Communion
New churches (FOR AFFIRMATION)

Baptists Together Key Roles Nominations Team
(FOR DECISION)

Introduction to the theme — Investing in Godly Leaders

Ignite — General update including Marks of Ministry
(FOR INFORMATION)

LUNCH
Prayer

Vision Refresh — Looking back
(FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMNT)

Lynn’s Sabbatical Plans
(FOR INFORMATION)

TEA

Trustee Board, including update from the Baptist Steering
Group, Partnerships and Subscriptions Working Group Terms

of Reference (FOR ACCOUNTABILITY)

Charitable Incorporated Organisation Constitution
(FOR DECISION)

Pensions Update

(FOR ACCOUNTABILITY)
FREE TIME

DINNER

Ignite — Covenant (I)
(FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT)

Beacons of Prayer (Livestream via Facebook)

David Mayne
Jo Williams
Stephen Keyworth

Rupert Lazar

Andy Hughes

Andy Hughes

Jo Williams

Lynn Green

Lynn Green

Lynn Green/Rich Webb

Rich Webb

Richard Wilson/John Levick
Malcolm Broad

John Claydon/Andy Hughes/
Dan Pratt

Dianne Tidball
Claude Halm
Glen Graham
Lynn Green



Thursday 15 March

08.00

09.15

11.00

11.20

12.40

13.00

14.00

BREAKFAST

Worship and prayer Jo Williams
Ignite — Covenant (II) John Claydon/Andy Hughes/
(FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT) Dan Pratt
Retired Baptist Ministers’ Housing Society Ltd — Bill Johnston
Annual General Meeting

COFFEE

Vision Refresh — Looking forward David Mayne

(FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT)
Closing Worship Jo Williams
LUNCH

End of Council



