Baptist Union Council Wednesday 14 – Thursday 15 March 2018

The Hayes Conference Centre, Swanwick

PROGRAMME

Wednesday 14 March

11.00	Welcome	David Mayne
	Opening Worship and Communion	Jo Williams
	New churches (FOR AFFIRMATION)	Stephen Keyworth
	Baptists Together Key Roles Nominations Team (FOR DECISION)	Rupert Lazar
	Introduction to the theme – Investing in Godly Leaders	Andy Hughes
	Ignite – General update including Marks of Ministry (FOR INFORMATION)	Andy Hughes
13.00	LUNCH	
14.15	Prayer	Jo Williams
14.30	Vision Refresh – Looking back (FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMNT)	Lynn Green
	Lynn's Sabbatical Plans (FOR INFORMATION)	Lynn Green
15.30	ΤΕΑ	
16.00	Trustee Board, including update from the Baptist Steering Group, Partnerships and Subscriptions Working Group Terms of Reference (FOR ACCOUNTABILITY)	Lynn Green/Rich Webb
	Charitable Incorporated Organisation Constitution (FOR DECISION)	Rich Webb
	Pensions Update (FOR ACCOUNTABILITY)	Richard Wilson/John Levick Malcolm Broad
18.00	FREE TIME	
18.30	DINNER	
20.00	Ignite – Covenant (I) (FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT)	John Claydon/Andy Hughes/ Dan Pratt
21.00	Beacons of Prayer (Livestream via Facebook)	Dianne Tidball Claude Halm Glen Graham

Lynn Green

Thursday 15 March

08.00 BREAKFAST

09.15	Worship and prayer	Jo Williams
	Ignite – Covenant (II) (FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT)	John Claydon/Andy Hughes/ Dan Pratt
	Retired Baptist Ministers' Housing Society Ltd – Annual General Meeting	Bill Johnston
11.00	COFFEE	
11.20	Vision Refresh – Looking forward (FOR DISCUSSION AND DISCERNMENT)	David Mayne
12.40	Closing Worship	Jo Williams
13.00	LUNCH	
14.00	End of Council	